Samuel Burland School - Year at a Glance 2024-2025

November 8, 2024

September
Monday, September 2" school closed for Labour Day

Wednesday, September 4" no classes opening
conferences

Thursday, September 5% first day of classes

Tuesday, September 24" early dismissal at 2:30 pm
Monday, September 30t school closed for National Truth
and Reconciliation Day

October

Monday, October 14 school closed for Thanksgiving
Friday, Oct 18 Picture Day

Tuesday, October 22" early dismissal at 2:30 pm

November

Monday, November 11t no school — Remembrance Day
Wednesday, November 13 picture retakes
Wednesday, November 20t term 1 reports posted 3:30
Thursday, November 215 term 1 progress conferences

‘E

Tuesday, November 26" early dismissal at 2:30 pm

December
December 20" last day of fall term 2:30 dismissal
December 21% - January 5™ no school winter break

January
Thursday, January 6% schools reopen

Tuesday, January 28" early dismissal at 2:30 pm

February
Monday, February 17t school closed for Louis Riel Day

Tuesday, February 25 early dismissal at 2:30 pm

March
Thursday, March 6™ term 2 progress reports posted 3:30
Thursday, March 13" term 2 progress conferences

Tuesday, March 25 early dismissal at 2:30 pm
Friday, March 28™ last day of classes before spring break
Week of March 31%%-April 4t school closed spring break

April
Monday, April 7" schools reopen

Friday April 18t school closed for Good Friday
Tuesday, April 22" early dismissal at 2:30 pm

a

Monday, May 19 school closed for Victoria Day
Tuesday, May 27t early dismissal at 2:30 pm

o

une

Wednesday, June 25% final report cards posted 3:30
Friday, June 27t last day of the year- 2:30 dismissal



